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1 桃 源 （ B ) 大阪 2

2 u p u p 大阪 3

3
西 宮 社 会 体 育 ク ラ ブ

( さ く ら )
兵庫 3

3 魔 女 っ 子 愛知 1

枚方フレンズ（ B ) 大阪 1

1 藍 ク ラ ブ 大阪 2

1 飛 躍 大阪 2

2 ア ル フ ァ 広島 3

吉 岡 S C 大阪 3

3 デ イ ジ ー （ B ) 兵庫 1

ガンバ（レッド） 大阪 1

1 M T (みっちゃん ) 大阪 2

P E A C E 岡山 2

3 楽 遊 会 兵庫 3

1

2

3

2 西 宮 卓 友 会 兵庫 1

N O A H

西 宮 卓 愛 会 （ A)

M T (さっちゃん )

鳥取

兵庫

大阪

3 P e a c h C l u b 岡山 3

1

3

2

1

2

3

1 翡翠・ラブオール 大阪 2

2 下 関 卓 道 会 山口 1

2 神 戸 ク ラ ブ ( F ) 兵庫 1

3 神 戸 ク ラ ブ ( S ) 3

3 シ ン ビ ジ ュ ー ム 大阪 2

1 メ ロ ン ち ゃ ん 奈良 2

3

2 四季高の原（桜） 奈良 1

大阪

長崎

福井

2

3

1

1

2

3

M T (よっちゃん )

セカンドクラブ(チーム浦川)

福 井 ザ ウ ル ス

広 島 ラ ブ オ ー ル

米 里 ＆ 浜 坂

S P A R K

R A B B I T

夢 城 卓 研

ぴ よ り ん

1 ミ デ ィ ア ム 大阪
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広島

鳥取

大阪
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ミ ラ ク ル ピ ー チ

三重

大阪

愛知
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鳥取
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鳥取市レディース(A)

兵庫


